

OEDER BELOW EXH.1 IN CRI. M. A. NO. 33/2026

(Vidhi Enterprises Thr. Pro. Pra. Vishal Mahanrao Bhosale Vs. State of Maharashtra)

(CNR No.MHSO-1900-0359-2026)

Orders on Application under Section 503 of BNSS (Return of Property)

Sr. No.	Exhibit Nos.	Particulars	Order
07.	07	Permission to carry out amendment	Other side to say.

Date : 16/04/2026

(S. V. Munde)

J.M.F.C, Mohol, Dist.Solapur.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this PDF file of Judgment/Order are same word to word as per the original Judgment/Order.

Name of Stenographer - III	: Sapana A. Madgundi
Court	: J.M.F.C., Court No. 2, Mohol
Date	: 16/04/2026
Judgment signed by the Presiding Officer	: 16/04/2026
Judgment Uploaded on	: 16/04/2026